Installation manual

Montageanleitung e Notice de montage e Istruzioni per il montaggio ¢ Manual de montaje ® Monteringsanvisning e
Installatiegids e Montazni navod e Asennusohje e Installationsmanual e Paigaldusjuhend

Log cabin FR44-3857-2

Blockhaus e Maisonnette en poutres e Casa di travi @ Casa de jardin e Anneks e Tuinhuis e Zahradni domek e
Timmerstuga e Hirsimokki e Freesprussmaja

Width 380 x Depth 570 cm

Breite/Tiefe o Largeur/Profondeur e Lunghezza/Profondita ¢ Ancho/Profundidad e Bredde/Dybde e Breedte/Diepte
e Sitka/Hloubka e Leveys/Pituus e Bredd/Léngd e Laius/pikkus

Log thickness 44 mm
Bohlenstéarke e Epaisseur des murs e Spessore delle pareti @ Grosor de pared e Tykkelse ® Wanddikte e Tloustka
stény e Seindn paksuus e Vaggtjocklek e Seinapaksus

The producer shall have the right to make technical changes to the product e Technische Anderungen vorbehalten e Le
producteur réserve le droit d’effectuer des modifications techniques au produit e Il produttore mantiene il diritto di apportare
modifiche tecniche al prodotto e Reservado el derecho a modificaciones técnicas e Produsent forbeholder seg retten til & endre
tekniske egenskaper ved produktet ® Alle rechten en technische wijzigingen voorbehouden e Vyrobce si vyhrazuje pravo na
technické zmény vyrobku e Valmistaja pidattéa oikeuden tehdéa tuotteeseen teknisia muutoksia e Tillverkaren har réatt att utféra
tekniska forandringar for produkten e Tootja jatab endale iguse muuta toote tehnilisi omadusi



Pas | SPECIFICATION-STUCKLISTE-NOMENCLATURE-ELEMENTI-ESPECIFICATION- MAARITYS- SPECIFIKATION | p . | Profile | Length
“FR44-3857-8" (mm) (mm)
001 = e b 1| bbxST | 3800
002 5 e o 19 | 4bxite | 3800
008 =5 2| bWST | 700
009 —— 3| hbxte | 700
010 5 e 10 19 | 4bxile | 5700
o | g & e | 2| bhxite | 5980
012 O 2 T 4bxtth | 3673
013 . e 25| bhxtth | 187
014 | 9 LLx11k 1187
015 & 5‘" ————————° 1| kx| 5700
—F="
Wi-1 g /4(\ 7/‘5 005 ™ 1
o - - . 003
3800
T 007
= L 006
W2-1 A ey T~ 005 1
\Y [ 004
o - - e 003
3800
Foundafien- Fundament- Fandation- Fendaziene- Vigas de cimentacion- Perusfus- Grund
AR1 . ) 2 80x60 5330
Feundatien- Fundament- Fendation- Fendaziene- Vigas de cimentacion- Perustus- Grund
AR2 . ) 2 80x60 3590
Purlln- Dachpfeffe- Arbaléfrier- Arcareccie- Correa- Orref- Upplagsbalkar
PRI ﬁ, e ﬁ 2| 60x240 | 5980
Purlln- Dachpfeffe- Arbalefrier- Arcareccie- Correa- Orref- Upplagsbalkar
PR2 0 & f ﬁ 1| 60x240 | 5980
Roof beard- Dachbrett- Madrier du tait- Tavala . .
RB2-1 e - 136 89x19 2200
tetto- Tabla de tejade- Kattalevyt- Takbrador *
Diat Diamond- .Deckbr'gﬂ—. Madrier- Tavola di copertura- ~ ) 195140 300
Rombo- VinonelLlg- Diamant
Eave edqging- Dachrandbrett- Madrier en bordure du —
Eak1-1 S L 16x95 2990
tait- Tavola bordo tetto- Tabla de valadizo- RaystasLIsta- Taklist = *
FaB31 Facia board- Giebelblende- Ecran frontal- Schermo % L 16x120 2240
- X
frontone- Tabla de facia- Raystaslauta aaltoileva- Rostlakt vgig
Roof edge reinforcement- Dachrandleiste- Baguette
RE2-1 L _ % T 32x40 24:80
en bordure du toit- Rinforze berdo tetto- Refuerzo borde tejade- Kattereunan vahvistus- Takkantforstarkning
Roof edge reinforcement- Dachrandleiste- Baguette
RE2-2 L , T 32x40 3500
en bordure du toif- Rinforze berdo tetto- Refuerzo borde tejade- Kattereunan vahvistus- Takkantfarstarkning
Seal- Gummidichtung- Joint d'isolation- Guarnizene- TALL-21V
QTI8-1 «O 2 5000
Burlete- Tiiviste- Tatning ULL-24V
= -@- |Object name "FRLL-3857-8" Page 1/3



AutoCAD SHX Text
TA44-21V

AutoCAD SHX Text
U44-24V

AutoCAD SHX Text
Object name

AutoCAD SHX Text
Page

AutoCAD SHX Text
"FR44-3857-8"

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/3

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pos

AutoCAD SHX Text
"FR44-3857-8"

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pcs

AutoCAD SHX Text
Profile

AutoCAD SHX Text
(mm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Length

AutoCAD SHX Text
(mm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
001

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
44x57

AutoCAD SHX Text
3800

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
3512

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
002

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
44x114

AutoCAD SHX Text
3800

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
3512

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
008

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
44x57

AutoCAD SHX Text
700

AutoCAD SHX Text
556

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
009

AutoCAD SHX Text
34

AutoCAD SHX Text
44x114

AutoCAD SHX Text
700

AutoCAD SHX Text
556

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
010

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
44x114

AutoCAD SHX Text
5700

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
5412

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
011

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
44x114

AutoCAD SHX Text
5980

AutoCAD SHX Text
240

AutoCAD SHX Text
5412

AutoCAD SHX Text
240

AutoCAD SHX Text
012

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
44x114

AutoCAD SHX Text
3673

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
3529

AutoCAD SHX Text
013

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
44x114

AutoCAD SHX Text
1187

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
1043

AutoCAD SHX Text
014

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
44x114

AutoCAD SHX Text
1187

AutoCAD SHX Text
015

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
44x114

AutoCAD SHX Text
5700

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
5412

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
W1-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
003

AutoCAD SHX Text
004

AutoCAD SHX Text
005

AutoCAD SHX Text
006

AutoCAD SHX Text
007

AutoCAD SHX Text
3800

AutoCAD SHX Text
570

AutoCAD SHX Text
W2-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
003

AutoCAD SHX Text
004

AutoCAD SHX Text
005

AutoCAD SHX Text
006

AutoCAD SHX Text
007

AutoCAD SHX Text
3800

AutoCAD SHX Text
570

AutoCAD SHX Text
AR1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
80x60

AutoCAD SHX Text
5330

AutoCAD SHX Text
AR2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
80x60

AutoCAD SHX Text
3590

AutoCAD SHX Text
PR1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
60x240

AutoCAD SHX Text
5980

AutoCAD SHX Text
240

AutoCAD SHX Text
5412

AutoCAD SHX Text
240

AutoCAD SHX Text
PR2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
60x240

AutoCAD SHX Text
5980

AutoCAD SHX Text
240

AutoCAD SHX Text
5412

AutoCAD SHX Text
240

AutoCAD SHX Text
RB2-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
136

AutoCAD SHX Text
89x19

AutoCAD SHX Text
2200

AutoCAD SHX Text
Dia-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
19x140

AutoCAD SHX Text
300

AutoCAD SHX Text
EaE1-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
16x95

AutoCAD SHX Text
2990

AutoCAD SHX Text
FaB3-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
16x120

AutoCAD SHX Text
2240

AutoCAD SHX Text
RE2-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
32x40

AutoCAD SHX Text
2480

AutoCAD SHX Text
RE2-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
32x40

AutoCAD SHX Text
3500

AutoCAD SHX Text
QTI8-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
5000

AutoCAD SHX Text
Foundation- Fundament- Fondation- Fondazione- Vigas de cimentación- Perustus- Grund 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Foundation- Fundament- Fondation- Fondazione- Vigas de cimentación- Perustus- Grund 

AutoCAD SHX Text
PurLIn- Dachpfette- Arbalétrier- Arcareccio- Correa- Orret- Upplagsbalkar 

AutoCAD SHX Text
PurLIn- Dachpfette- Arbalétrier- Arcareccio- Correa- Orret- Upplagsbalkar 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Roof board- Dachbrett- Madrier du toit- Tavola

AutoCAD SHX Text
tetto- Tabla de tejado- Kattolevyt- Takbrädor

AutoCAD SHX Text
Diamond- Deckbrett- Madrier- Tavola di copertura-

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rombo- VinoneLIö- Diamant

AutoCAD SHX Text
Eave edging- Dachrandbrett- Madrier en bordure du

AutoCAD SHX Text
toit- Tavola bordo tetto- Tabla de valadizo- RäystäsLIsta- Taklist

AutoCAD SHX Text
Facia board- Giebelblende- Écran frontal- Schermo

AutoCAD SHX Text
frontone- Tabla de facia- Räystäslauta aaltoileva- Röstläkt vågig

AutoCAD SHX Text
Roof edge reinforcement- Dachrandleiste- Baguette

AutoCAD SHX Text
en bordure du toit- Rinforzo bordo tetto- Refuerzo borde tejado- Kattoreunan vahvistus- Takkantförstärkning

AutoCAD SHX Text
Roof edge reinforcement- Dachrandleiste- Baguette

AutoCAD SHX Text
en bordure du toit- Rinforzo bordo tetto- Refuerzo borde tejado- Kattoreunan vahvistus- Takkantförstärkning

AutoCAD SHX Text
Seal- Gummidichtung- Joint d'isolation- Guarnizone-

AutoCAD SHX Text
Burlete-

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tiiviste- Tätning

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPECIFICATION-STÜCKLISTE-NOMENCLATURE-ELEMENTI-ESPECIFICATIÓN- MÄÄRITYS- SPECIFIKATION


Pas | SPECIFICATION-STUCKLISTE-NOMENCLATURE-ELEMENTI-ESPECIFICATION- MAARITYS- SPECIFIKATION | p . | Profile | Length
"FR44-3857-8" (mm) (mm)
_ Side slat - Randleiste - Baguette en berdure -
SiS5-1 2 28x45 911
| Listello bordo 5- Sivullsta- Sidolista g *
SHBI1 Storm braFe— Sturmleiste- Protection contre le . _ _ L 2oyl 2100
vent- Antivento- Protector contra tormentas- Myrskytuki- Stormstod
Fim -Fixing kit- Befestigungssef- Moyens de fixation- 1 USE
Materiale di fissaggio- Kit de fijacion- Kiinnityssar ja- Infastningssats
QPOYP8y| Bolf -Schloss-schraube -Boulon- Bullane- Perno-
( IZIMMMIHHD 8 | StB1-
80Zn | pyltti- Bult- M8x80mm 0T
QULSI30x CyLinder- Zylinderschloss- Serrure a mortaiser-
30 _ _ L _ 1| UkLk-24V
Serratura a ciLindro- Bombin- Sylinteri- Cylinder
KULEP-3| Detail- Detail- Detail- DettagLlo- Detalle- | ' 1w
1 Yksityiskohta- Detalj- KULEP-3T
KULEV-3| Defail- Detail- Betail- BeftagLlo- Detalle- : - 1wz
1 Yksityiskohta- Detalj- KULEV-37
KULEY-2| Detail- Detail- Defail- Dettagllo- Detalle- | 1w
5 Yksityiskohta- Detalj- KULEY-25
QLIU | Door fittings- Tirbeschlag- Ferrure- Ferramenta porta- Manilla puerta- »;E.,
KAPal | Ovihelat- Dorrbeslag- QLIUKAPal ‘EE T| Ubk-2ev
ANUZ0X2| | _iron- Winkel- Angle -Angale- Angulo- L-rauta- L-jdrn 20x20x40 2 | 002(wW2)
0x40 ‘\/
ONUAOK | o winkel- Angle -Angolo- Angulo- L-rauta- L-jarn L0ck0xt0 [ AR+wall;
0xL07n iron- Winkel- Angle -Angale- Angulo- L-rauta- L-jarn &0x40x L > 12 +wall; ...
QNAZ 21\ : .
«507n | Nail- Nagel- Clou- Chiodo- Clavo- Naula- Spik-  2.5x50mm _— 450 | RB2-1
7n ut- Schraubenmutter- Ecrou- Dade- Tuerca- Mutteri- Mutter M8mm 8
%55&3“ Screw- Schraube- Vis- Vite- Tornillo- Ruuvi- Skruv- 3.5x40mm = 100 [‘
AKRPIX . Screw- Schraube- Vis- Vite- Tornillo- Ruuvi- Skruv- 3x20mm — 18 | Ubb-24L; TALL-21
KULENGx+KULEY-25
EQBSPOPZLn Screw- Schraube- Vis- Vite- Tornillo- Ruuvi- Skruv- 4.5x50mm  P=———— 80 a1t :;83—1; RE2. .
QKRES| Screw- Schraube- Vis- Vite- Tornilo- Ruuvi- Skruv- & 5x70mm P L0 {001, 008, 011, SiS5-1; .
UKREPOX Screw- Schraube- Vis- Vite- Tornillo- Ruuvi- Skruv- 5x90mm == b | KULEY-25
Q}1<2F€()F’2Pn6x Screw- Schraube- Vis- Vite- Tornillo- Ruuvi- Skruv- 6x120mm Prm——===== 10 | ARx; PRx
Washer- Bichtscheibe- Joint- Rondella- Arandela-Aluslevy- Bricka
QSEZBHXZZ y g | (—mmm
8x22mm
QA Windew fittings- Fenstergriff- Poigne de la % o Takety
fenetre- ManigLla finestra- Manilla (ventana)- Ikkunahelat- Fansterbeslag
= -@- |Object name "FRLL-3857-8" Page 2/3



AutoCAD SHX Text
USE

AutoCAD SHX Text
StB1-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
U44-24V

AutoCAD SHX Text
U44-24V

AutoCAD SHX Text
AR+wall; ...

AutoCAD SHX Text
RB2-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
U44-24L;  TA44-21V

AutoCAD SHX Text
001; 008; 011; SiS5-1; ...

AutoCAD SHX Text
KULEY-25

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARx; PRx

AutoCAD SHX Text
TA44-21V

AutoCAD SHX Text
KULENGx+KULEY-25

AutoCAD SHX Text
EaE1-1; FaB3-1; RE2; ...

AutoCAD SHX Text
W2

AutoCAD SHX Text
W2

AutoCAD SHX Text
W2

AutoCAD SHX Text
002 (W2)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Object name

AutoCAD SHX Text
Page

AutoCAD SHX Text
"FR44-3857-8"

AutoCAD SHX Text
2/3

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pos

AutoCAD SHX Text
"FR44-3857-8"

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pcs

AutoCAD SHX Text
Profile

AutoCAD SHX Text
(mm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Length

AutoCAD SHX Text
(mm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
SiS5-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
28x45

AutoCAD SHX Text
911

AutoCAD SHX Text
StB1-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
25x45

AutoCAD SHX Text
2100

AutoCAD SHX Text
Fim

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
QPOYP8x

AutoCAD SHX Text
80Zn

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
QULSI30x

AutoCAD SHX Text
35

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
KULEP-3

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
KULEV-3

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
KULEY-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
QNU20x2

AutoCAD SHX Text
0x40

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
QNU40x4

AutoCAD SHX Text
0x40Zn

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
QNA2_2

AutoCAD SHX Text
x50Zn

AutoCAD SHX Text
450

AutoCAD SHX Text
QMUKK8

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
QKRPP3

AutoCAD SHX Text
_5x40Zn

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
QKRPP3x

AutoCAD SHX Text
20Zn

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
QKRPP4

AutoCAD SHX Text
_5x50Zn

AutoCAD SHX Text
80

AutoCAD SHX Text
QKRPP4

AutoCAD SHX Text
_5x70Zn

AutoCAD SHX Text
40

AutoCAD SHX Text
QKRPP5x

AutoCAD SHX Text
90Zn

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
QKRPP6x

AutoCAD SHX Text
120Zn

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
QSE8x22

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
QLIA

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Side slat - Randleiste - Baguette en bordure -

AutoCAD SHX Text
LIstello bordo 5-

AutoCAD SHX Text
SivuLIsta- Sidolista

AutoCAD SHX Text
Storm brace- Sturmleiste- Protection contre le

AutoCAD SHX Text
vent- Antivento- Protector contra tormentas- Myrskytuki- Stormstöd

AutoCAD SHX Text
-Fixing kit- Befestigungsset- Moyens de fixation-

AutoCAD SHX Text
Materiale di fissaggio- Kit de fijación- Kiinnityssarja- Infästningssats

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bolt -Schloss-schraube -Boulon- Bullone- Perno-

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pultti- Bult- M8x80mm

AutoCAD SHX Text
CyLInder- Zylinderschloss- Serrure a mortaiser-

AutoCAD SHX Text
Serratura a ciLIndro- Bombin- Sylinteri-  Cylinder

AutoCAD SHX Text
Detail- Detail- Detail- DettagLIo- Detalle-

AutoCAD SHX Text
Yksityiskohta- Detalj- KULEP-37

AutoCAD SHX Text
Detail- Detail- Detail- DettagLIo- Detalle-

AutoCAD SHX Text
Yksityiskohta- Detalj- KULEV-37

AutoCAD SHX Text
Detail- Detail- Detail- DettagLIo- Detalle-

AutoCAD SHX Text
Yksityiskohta- Detalj- KULEY-25

AutoCAD SHX Text
L-iron- Winkel- Angle -Angolo- Angulo- L-rauta- L-järn 20x20x40

AutoCAD SHX Text
L-iron- Winkel- Angle -Angolo- Angulo- L-rauta- L-järn 40x40x40

AutoCAD SHX Text
Nail- Nagel- Clou- Chiodo- Clavo- Naula- Spik-  2.5x50mm

AutoCAD SHX Text
Nut- Schraubenmutter- Écrou- Dado- Tuerca- Mutteri- Mutter  M8mm

AutoCAD SHX Text
Screw- Schraube- Vis- Vite- Tornillo- Ruuvi- Skruv- 3.5x40mm

AutoCAD SHX Text
Screw- Schraube- Vis- Vite- Tornillo- Ruuvi- Skruv- 3x20mm

AutoCAD SHX Text
Screw- Schraube- Vis- Vite- Tornillo- Ruuvi- Skruv- 4.5x50mm

AutoCAD SHX Text
Screw- Schraube- Vis- Vite- Tornillo- Ruuvi- Skruv- 4.5x70mm

AutoCAD SHX Text
Screw- Schraube- Vis- Vite- Tornillo- Ruuvi- Skruv- 5x90mm

AutoCAD SHX Text
Screw- Schraube- Vis- Vite- Tornillo- Ruuvi- Skruv- 6x120mm

AutoCAD SHX Text
Washer- Dichtscheibe- Joint- Rondella- Arandela-Aluslevy- Bricka

AutoCAD SHX Text
8x22mm

AutoCAD SHX Text
Window fittings- Fenstergriff- Poigne de la

AutoCAD SHX Text
fenétre- ManigLIa finestra- Manilla (ventana)- Ikkunahelat- Fönsterbeslag

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPECIFICATION-STÜCKLISTE-NOMENCLATURE-ELEMENTI-ESPECIFICATIÓN- MÄÄRITYS- SPECIFIKATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
Zn

AutoCAD SHX Text
Zn

AutoCAD SHX Text
QLIU

AutoCAD SHX Text
KAPal

AutoCAD SHX Text
Door fittings- Türbeschlag- Ferrure- Ferramenta porta- Manilla puerta-

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ovihelat- Dörrbeslag- QLIUKAPal


SPECIFICATION-STUCKLISTE-NOMENCLATURE -ELEMENTI-ESPECIFICATION- MAARITYS- SPECIFIKATION Profile | Length
Pos ,, o Pcs
FRL4-3857-8 (mm) (mm)
Window - Fenster - Fenetre - Finestra-Ventana- lkkuna- Fonster 1290x990 1
TALL-21
v 1190x890mm
Daor - Tiir - Porte - Porta-Puerta- Qvi- Dorr 835x1822 1
i Mm
735%1753mm
Ubb-2LV ‘
: o
i
[
= -@- |Object name "FRLL-3857-8" Page 3/3



AutoCAD SHX Text
Object name

AutoCAD SHX Text
Page

AutoCAD SHX Text
"FR44-3857-8"

AutoCAD SHX Text
3/3

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pos

AutoCAD SHX Text
"FR44-3857-8"

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pcs

AutoCAD SHX Text
Profile

AutoCAD SHX Text
(mm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Length

AutoCAD SHX Text
(mm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
1190x890mm

AutoCAD SHX Text
TA44-21

AutoCAD SHX Text
V

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
735x1753mm

AutoCAD SHX Text
U44-24V

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Window - Fenster - Fenetre - Finestra-Ventana- Ikkuna- Fönster 1290x990

AutoCAD SHX Text
Door - Tür - Porte - Porta-Puerta- Ovi- Dörr 835x1822

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPECIFICATION-STÜCKLISTE-NOMENCLATURE-ELEMENTI-ESPECIFICATIÓN- MÄÄRITYS- SPECIFIKATION


5980

Ll

5417

3800

V 3512 V
w w
19.01m2
739x195 5

240




5490

3590

AR?

AR1

AR?2

AR1




1w

o290

2 007
337 23 006
22 ~ 7~ 005
. 0! W\ [] 004 03
19 ! 1002
18 ﬁgjjji:— 09 1 009
17 1 09 H™1 009
16 n )09 KULENGY-25 ™1 009
15 n )09 ™1 009
14 1 )09 11 009
13 H )09 71 009
12 n 09 ™1 009
11 T )09 _ 1 009
10 1 )09 = 11 009
N f at
Z H %09KULENGV—37 KULENGP-37 —jjggg
5 H )09 7 009
L ! 09 H 1 009
3 T )09 1 009
%Jall ) 7|r ] _383 _ ] 883
556 2400 056
10 f@ - Aﬁ 00
®
3800

2679




24 007
23 006
22 T I~ 005
21 \\ [/ 004
20 —T1 ~ - y— 003
19 | 1| 002
18 iy 1| 002
11 L H A1 002
16 iy 1| 002
15 iy 1| 002
14 iy H_| 002
13 iy 1| 002
12 iy 1| 002
1 iy 1| 002
10 My H_| 002
9 iy 1| 002
8 - H 1| 002
1 My 1| 002
6 My 1| 002
5 My q | 002
b My H_| 002
. i
Wall 1 7|r
3517
10 ‘f@ 3656 Lﬁ‘ 00

3800

O3

2679




eM

B L e L O 1 O D > > s s s
e PSRRI T®

v

00LS

7%‘ 0l

9645
e

00

(=R Yo Yo o e X= e e e Y= e e e e =X
—_, e A A A A A A A A A A 3 A 3

—
[=je R e e ) ==l e e e e X=X X

2166

0866




EM

T e 0 LU~ U1 O™ —1 OO D —> —> > —5 2 5 > s s
e PSRRI T®

g

00LS

9645

£701

661

£701

€10
£L0
€10
€10
£L0
€10
€10
€10
£10

OO O OO OO OO OO OO OO
- . s s s —S-—S>—>—3—>—>—>
RN NNN I~~~ 1~ I~~~

1881

00

(=R Yo Yo o e X= e e e Y= e e e e =X
G G G G G

—
WwWwwwww wiwwiwlwwwwiwwu o

2166

0866




L 1&T 8T 18T T&T 18T 13T 18T T&T 19T T87 15T T8T T8T 8T 18T T8T 18T TET1




	1. kontrleht FR-EL-PAV-maja eng-ger-fra-ita-esp-nl-no-dk-fi-se
	3. esileht FR-maja eng-ger-fra-ita-esp-no-nl-cz-fi-se



